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MEMORABLE MOMENTS

N
styled by laura

ABN 95 635 695 158

HOME STUDIO BASED | CAMPBELLTOWN SA

*Eftpos Available at studio

All Studio appointments below require a non-refundable $40 deposit.

MAKEUP

Makeup without eyelashes
Makeup with eyelashes

MAKEUP & HAIRSTYLING PACKAGE

Makeup without eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves)
Makeup with eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves)

SUNDAY RATES

Makeup without eyelashes
Makeup with eyelashes

Makeup without eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves)
Makeup with eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves)

Bride’s Trial Makeup
Bridesmaid Trial Makeup
Bride’s Mother Trial Makeup
Eyelashes

Sunday Surcharge

$80
$85

$130
$140

$95
$100

$140
$150

$100
$90
$85
$10 p/p

Additional $15 p/p

www.memorablemoments.com.au | hello@memorablemoments.com.au



WEDDINGS & MOBILE

Laura offer’s mobile services for Weddings or groups of 3+

*Please note: Travel fees may be charged dependant on location and/or parking.

Memorable Moments does not exceed more than 50km’s freelance from Campbelltown SA, 5074.
Destination weddings — email hello@memorablemoments.com.au

All mobile wedding and group bookings require a non-refundable 30% of final
quoted price + travel costs.

Bride’s Makeup $100

Bridesmaid’'s Makeup $90

Bride’s Mother Makeup $85

Bride’s MIL Makeup $85

Eyelashes $10 p/p

Flower girls (10 to 14 years) $50

Flower girls (Under 10 years) Complimentary blush & lip gloss
Makeup without eyelashes $80

Makeup with eyelashes $85

Makeup without eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves) $140

Makeup with eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves) $150

Sunday Surcharge Additional $15 p/p

www.memorablemoments.com.au | hello@memorablemoments.com.au



