

HOME STUDIO BASED | CAMPBELLTOWN SA

*Eftpos Available at studio

DEPOSITS

All Studio appointments below require a non-refundable \$40 deposit.

MAKEUP

Makeup without eyelashes	\$80
Makeup with eyelashes	\$85

MAKEUP & HAIRSTYLING PACKAGE

Makeup without eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves)	\$130
Makeup with eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves)	\$140

SUNDAY RATES

Makeup without eyelashes Makeup with eyelashes	\$95 \$100
Makeup without eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves) Makeup with eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves)	\$140 \$150

BRIDAL TRIALS

Bride's Trial Makeup	\$100
Bridesmaid Trial Makeup	\$90
Bride's Mother Trial Makeup	\$85
Eyelashes	\$10 p/p

Sunday Surcharge Additional \$15 p/p

WEDDINGS & MOBILE

Laura offer's mobile services for Weddings or groups of 3+

*Please note: Travel fees may be charged dependant on location and/or parking.

Memorable Moments does not exceed more than 50km's freelance from Campbelltown SA, 5074.

Destination weddings – email hello@memorablemoments.com.au

DEPOSITS

All mobile wedding and group bookings require a non-refundable 30% of final quoted price + travel costs.

WEDDING DAY

Bride's Makeup	\$100
Bridesmaid's Makeup	\$90
Bride's Mother Makeup	\$85
Bride's MIL Makeup	\$85
Eyelashes	\$10 p/p

Flower girls (10 to 14 years) \$50

Flower girls (Under 10 years) Complimentary blush & lip gloss

NON-BRIDAL Groups of 3+

Makeup without eyelashes	\$80
Makeup with eyelashes	\$85
Makaya with ant avalaghes to being this a (avalage avayaya)	C440

Makeup without eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves) \$140 Makeup with eyelashes + Hairstyling (curls or waves) \$150

Sunday Surcharge Additional \$15 p/p